Piston pump unit
Product series KFG
For fluid grease and grease
For use in SKF MonoFlex and SKF ProFlex centralized lubrication systems
Features:
•	 Delivery rates: 0.8 to 15 cm³ / min
•	 Fluids delivered: Fluid grease and grease
•	 Reservoir capacities: 2 to 20 kg

KFG piston pump unit
Designs
Order example
KFGS3FXXAXXDEB+924
•	 KFG piston pump unit
•	 IG502-2-I Control Unit
•	 Reservoir capacity 6 kg
•	 Vehicle application
•	 Without lubricant filling
•	 Without fill level monitoring
•	 2,5 cm³ / min delivery rate of the
pump element with spring-return
pistons at outlet 1
•	 8 mm fitting at the outlet
•	 Factory setting of the control unit
•	 System voltage 24 V DC
KFG with grease follower plate technology
for rotary application
(e.g. wind energy systems)
KFG unit
for Industry / Vehicle applications
Fitting
Cutting-sleeve
screw union with
sealing ring
! Note
This page shows possible designs
of the KFG units.
Not all components can be combined
with one another. The configurator on
the following page allows the functional
specification of a KFG reservoir pump
unit.
Pump element
(spring-return)
Pump element
(positively driven)
Control unit IG502-2-I
LC 502 Control Unit
Fill level monitoring
(capacitive proximity switch for fluid grease,
NLGI classes 1, 0, 00, 000)
Pressure relief valve with integrated
pressure restriction valve for
single-line systems
(SKF MonoFlex)
Fill level monitoring
(cylinder switch for rotary application)
Fill level monitoring
(mechan. switch for grease, NLGI class 2)
10
PU
B
LS
/P
2
12
64
9
EN
 ·
1-
30
30
-E
N
KFG piston pump unit
Product customizer
Order code K F G +